AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

ISIN:  US0534841012

Overview

2024/04/30 22:00:02
Price

189.57 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.76% (-1.45)

US0534841012
AVB

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

25,244 EUR
S&P 500

167.98 USD (100)
200.00 USD (100)
189.43 USD
191.33 USD
188.89 USD
191.02 USD
189.960579 USD
809,150
153,756,022.29
15,678

WKN: 053484101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=69850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=69850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6d890268ae80712841b36f4a4624c4ae47416e23903397f98c8f3dc40ae0879&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b205dd10776cf389e&time=1714613965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eacbb600d2b9858077cc91d0309c43ebb98533ab79f87dfc961a7316ebcf5165&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d9e137ccaba9d364&time=1714613965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4211d05863543a7888e330778ddc8f519b9a0cf42b195168e1c80978cbd3126&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=682b56cb340d6891a&time=1714613965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f249c68c78813d6fc13e465cabc4a94c93fb10928621676fa786e9694eefa8f8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f29709d6c81b807da&time=1714613965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d0241593c8a0603726876c860fec3d5c4603985d2ed2f5de785f1528c0c0135&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d16d7cdfd2ee945e&time=1714613965&tool=RSC

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Details

2024/04/30 22:00:02

Price
189.57 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.76% (-1.45)

ISIN US0534841012
Symbol AVB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,244 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 167.98 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 200.00 USD (100)
Open 189.43 USD
High 191.33 USD
Low 188.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 191.02 USD
VWAP 189.960579 USD
Volume (pcs) 809,150
Trading volume 153,756,022.29
Number of trades 15,678
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.55% +5.10% -1.27%
Perf (abs.) +26.92 +9.20 -2.43
Beta 0.76 0.70 0.75
Volatility 21.39 20.07 23.10
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/

Time

17:32

22:26

21:54

22:00

08:04

190.94 USD (927,203)
184.54 USD (729,999)
181.74 USD (827,125)
180.51 USD (746,445)

196.07 USD (2024/04/26)

169.37 USD (2024/02/13)

198.66 USD (2023/07/24)

160.45 USD (2023/10/30)

All listings for AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

178.10 EUR 0.00 1

177.70 EUR 0.00 1

177.26 EUR 0.00 11

189.57 USD 153.76 15,678

178.16 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135211278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839513

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2023/10/
03

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

18:02

08:12

21:55

19:30

20:21

166.23 USD

177.90 EUR

177.76 EUR

178.06 EUR

178.90 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312040832

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AvalonBay

COMULrTES

Contact Details

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

4040 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 1000 - 22203

Arlington

Telefon: +1-703-329-6300

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timothy
Naughton

Christopher
Howard
Charles Mueller
Glyn Aeppel
Nnenna Lynch
Richard Lieb
Ronald Havner
Stephen Hills
Susan Swanezy
Terry Brown

W. Walter

Benjamin W.
Schall

Edward M.
Schulman

Joanne M.
Lockridge

Kevin P. O'Shea

Matthew H.
Birenbaum

Sean J. Breslin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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